(Revined 7/1/98)
(Feezn C-108)

- NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
- Santa Fe, New Mexico

Mail to District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, to which Form C-101 was sent not
- ‘ later than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations
oo of the Commission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE. If State Land submit 6 Copies

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Tﬁxﬂs Paeific Coal & Uil Company State "gy"
(Commofogglg) o 7 (Laase)
Well Now.o oo ,inc ... Y% of NE......Y%, of Sec... ,af.:...;.».;" tivy T l5mS s R 3fomis...., NMPM.
Undesignated Pool, ..... lea.... County.
well is..... 1990 feet from..... Naxrth line snd........ 660 feet from........Lagt line
of Siection.........3 If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. is.........Ho...2e-. 261,
Drilling Commenced........... WY 12,....rirrsrry 19.38... Drilling was Completed.......... D@ CREDOT:dyyg vrvorermrrc , 1956.....
Naine of Drilling Contractor...........lawan. Drilling. Company.
Address Fort lorth, Texas
Elcvation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head......... ey 5 T 123 T E—— The information given is to be kept confidential until
........... ot , 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from......NODS to. No. 4, from . to

No. 2, from to. No. 8, from to

No. 3, from............. L PO No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from...... L7 JOOOU OSSO feet.
No. 2, from............... B0, 1 cmncreranasesereacesaesansetassesennes nranseannsene feet.
No. 3, from............. 0. e memeereeeannereemnaereesaees s snaneennans feet.
No. 4, from............... to. . feet.

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT NEW OR KIND or CUT AND
BIZE PER FOOT TSED AMOUNT SHOE PULLED FROM PERFORATIONS PURPOSE
_ 8 L0 _New 349 Guide | Surfsee—
_9=5/8 | 36=40 | Mew | 35014 | Cunide - Intermediate—

MUDDING AND CEMENTING BRECORD

$1ZE OF SIZE OF WHERE NO. SACKS METHOD MUD AMOUNT OF
HOLE CASING sET OF CEMENT UBED GRAVITY MUD USED

128 | 9=5/8 | 5025 1,200 Fump. -
8-3/4 -

RECORD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION

(Record the Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)




JOORD OF GRILL-STEM AND SPRCIAL TL

If drill-stem or ather special tests or deviation surveys wrere made, subriit report on separate-sheet and attach hereto

TO0L8 USED
Rotary tools were used fromsurfdce ........... feet tol2324 v feet, anc frome FEEE 10 feet.
Cable tools were used from..........oocooiiians $EEL 0. e e fE€E, ANC FOMLL £EOL 20 et eeeeeeeeeeiee feet.
FRODUCTION
Put to Producing................. P /A ........ Decmberl? ............ s 1956
OIL WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was.....co oviininn. ......barrels of liquid of which................... % was
was 01l oo Do was emulSion; ... ceveoereseeeneeenes 0 WALET S AN % was sediment. A.P.I.
17 20713 20U UU SOOI
GAS WELL: The product:on during the first 24 hours was.. e e VLCF, PIUS e barrels of
liquid Hydrocarbon. Shur in Pressurc....ooieieene 1'ss.

Length of Time Shut in. oo s

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOFS3 (IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestern New Mexico
T. Anhy........ 2150 ..................................... T. Devonian..... 'u"o 30(Samplea) ..... T. Ojo Alamo.. s e
. S@lte oo ee e e neame e e amnean T, SIIUTIAN e caeeeeeeeermeemeeamees eeeeesneseaensnnes T. Kirtland-Fruitland...........c..ccooi i
B, St eeemmt e e T, MONLOYAuearan ceeemmccceiraennennes sassseeesasneneee T. Farmington.....cccccocemmriennnns
T. Yates . . e T SUMPSON.ceierecs eeneccreememamnsnncn e T. Pictured Cliffs......ocoooeeeeeeieee s
T. 7 RIVETSooooioeoooemeommeoommeesseeeeee s eaeeenmeeemnmnn T MCKEC o ooionrs coooeeemeeeeeeenmeeners eceessenereeeneieee T. Menefee e
T QUEEN. e ea et e i T. EUenburger... oooooeooeeeoenees coosecemececeeneee Lo POINE LOOKOU e
T. Grayburg. .o s T, Gr. Washo oo cooeeeeeemeceecnens caemeemrmeneeee e T. MANCOS.ciarireeacacicen cemmancacenearanes eememenessians
T. San Andres.....ooooooooeoioeseeieereces s T, Granitee s ccieeeeeeeceaeameaeee canmsenamenssnenes T. Dakota
T. Glorict&..........éliqz ...................................... T. Qlﬁieri"Kmﬁ .................... T. Morrison
T. DHOKAR oo oo e 1, Wolfcamp 956V . T. Penn
T. Tubbs 62l . T, AROKA 2692 . T. ..
T. Abowrooni 8360 ... R 1. .Chestexr .. .. 125875 ... T.
T. Penn.. . T ..mOdfom A3920. &mkesi" ............ .
T. Miss.ooooon 1.3,150 (mlea) ............ e T T.
Note: All formation tops are from
_elect ric logs P FORMATION RECORD
From To \Tfﬁcé‘:::s Formation From To T;:%‘:;“ Formation
0 10| 270 | Caliche & Sand 8832 8942 110 | Lime
279 370 100 | ied ded 8942, 8279 337 | lime & Shule
370 | 2175 | 1805 ' tied 3Bed & Shells 8279 9661, 382 lime
2175 | 2483 | 308  Red Bed & Anhydrite 9661 9685 2, | lime & Sand
2,83 3289 806 Anhydrite & Salt 9685 10065 380 lime & Chert
3289 | 3416 | 127 | Anhy., Shale & Gyp 10065 | 10075 10 | Lime
3416 | 4835 | 1419 | Anhydrite &« Gype. 10075 (10204 | 129 | Lime & Chert
4835 | 4940 | 105 | Anhydrite & lLime 10204 (10380 176 | Lime
LOLO | 5445 | 505 | Line 10380{1G553 | 173 | Sandy Lime
5445 | 5772 | 327 | Sandy Lime 10553 |11404 « 851 | Lime
5772 | 5885 | 113 | Lime 11404 (11421 17 | Lime & Chert
5885 | 6138 | 253 | Sandy Lime 11421 (11562 | 141 | Lime
6138 | 6313 | 175 | Lime 11562 11592 30 | Lime & Shale
6313 | 6340 27 | Saniy Lime 11592 (11737 | 145 | Lime _
6340 | 7375 | 1035 | Lime 11737 |11776 | 39 | Line & Shale
7375 | 7418 43 | Sardy lime 11776 (11905 | 129 | Lime & Chert
76,18 | 7785 | 367 | Lire - 11905 {11934 29 | Lime
77€5 | 8003 | 218 | landy Lime 11934 11966 | 32 | Lime & Chert
8003 | 8282 | 279 | idme 11966 {12006 L0 | Lime
8282 | 8340 58 | lime & Shale 12006 (12302 | 296 | Lime & chale
8340 | 8L74 | 134 | idme 12302 [1249% | 192 | Lime, shale & Sund
8,7, |8762 | 288 | Lime & Shale 12494 12560 | 66 | Lime & Sand
8762 (8832 | 70 | Sandy lime 12560 12613 53 | Lime
12613 {12694 61 | Lime & Chert
12694 12735 | 41 | Lime
12735 0282L | 89 | Iime & Chert

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work donc on it so far

as can be determined from available rzcords.

January 23 J05T . o
CompaW Address........ PnOnBQKlm'l‘hhbﬂ;Nﬁﬂmm
Namei:- Position or Title..... District ingineer . . .. . eeearenennen




